.75<116
A
B
C
D
57mm SQ.
RECOMMENDED
TABLETOP
�
K-3100, K-3101, K-3102, K-3103
TELLIEUR �
TABLE FRAMESRoughing-In
Ordering Information
Applicable product:
Frame (578 x 451mm) K-3100 shown
Frame (578 x 527mm) K-3101 not shown
Frame (883 x 451mm) K-3102 not shown
Frame (883 x 527mm) K-3103 not shown
Accessories/hardware:
Shelf (578 x 451mm frame) K-3114-00 optional
Shelf (578 x 527mm frame) K-3114-01 optional
Shelf (883 x 451mm frame) K-3114-02 optional
Shelf (883 x 527mm frame) K-3114-03 optional
Towel bar (298mm) K-3112-00 optional
Towel bar (375mm) K-3112-01 optional
Tabletop (610 x 483mm) K-3040 recommended
Tabletop (610 x 559mm) K-3041 recommended
Tabletop (914 x 483mm) K-3042 recommended
Tabletop (914 x 559mm) K-3043 recommended
Tabletop (914 x 483mm) K-3044 recommended
Installation Notes
Refer to installation instructions included with fixture before
beginning installation.
Roughing-In Notes
A B C D
K-3100 578mm 451mm 711mm 102mm
K-3101 578mm 527mm 813mm 178mm
K-3102 883mm 451mm 711mm 102mm
K-3103 883mm 527mm 813mm 178mm
�
K-3100, K-3101, K-3102, K-3103 Tellieur�   Table Frames
86005-1M-AA  (-)